
DATE TIME FIELD HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM
Friday, March 31, 2023 8:30 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2

Sunday, April 2, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE MIDDLE RIVER #1
Sunday, April 2, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA #2 ABINGDON

Friday, April 14, 2023 8:30 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 OVERLEA #1

Saturday, April 15, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #11 COLGATE ABINGDON
Saturday, April 15, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #2 OVERLEA #2

Saturday, April 22, 2023 12:00 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2

Sunday, April 23, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #1 COLGATE OVERLEA #2
Sunday, April 23, 2023 9:00 AM ERP #11 ABINGDON OVERLEA #1

Sunday, April 30, 2023 10:00 AM ERP #9 MIDDLE RIVER #1 ABINGDON
Sunday, April 30, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #9 OVERLEA #2 OVERLEA #1
Sunday, April 30, 2023 12:00 PM ERP #9 MIDDLE RIVER #2 COLGATE

Friday, May 5, 2023 6:30 PM ERP #11 OVERLEA #1 COLGATE

Saturday, May 6, 2023 12:00 PM ERP #11 ABINGDON MIDDLE RIVER #2

Sunday, May 7, 2023 11:00 AM ERP #11 OVERLEA #2 MIDDLE RIVER #1

Friday, May 12, 2023 7:30 PM ERP #11 MIDDLE RIVER #1 COLGATE

Saturday, May 13, 2023 1:00 PM ERP #1 MIDDLE RIVER #2 OVERLEA #1
Saturday, May 13, 2023 1:00 PM ERP #11 ABINGDON OVERLEA #2

MIDDLE RIVER #1 KIANA BAKER OVERLEA #1 SCOTT CORBIN
MIDDLE RIVER #2 OMAR ROMERO OVERLEA #2 NICK MABRY
COLGATE ARTIE SMITH ABINGDON ADAM SMELSER

U19 GIRLS (11V11)

If there are any cancellations due to weather
there will be no MAKE-UP GAMES.

COACHES


